PG Job Risk Assessment
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	Name(s) of “Sample” Risk Team Members: R. Backofen, C. Jackson, L. Lawrence, K. Hester, F. Horn, N. Bernholc

	Point Value →

Parameter ↓
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Name(s) of Specific Application Risk Team Members: 


	
	
	
	
	
	

	Job Title:    Large Paper Folder Operation
Job Number or Job Identifier:  PG JRA LFOLD
	Frequency

(B)
	<once/year
	<once/month
	<once/week
	<once/shift
	>once/shift

	Job Description:  Operation of Baumfolder 2020 paper folder

	Severity

(C)
	First Aid Only
	Medical Treatment


	Lost Time
	Partial Disability
	Death or Permanent Disability

	Training Procedures List (Optional):  
Applicable Standard Operating Procedures:


	Likelihood

(D)
	Very Unlikely
	Unlikely
	Possible
	Probable
	Multiple

	Approved by: R.. Backofen Date: 03/18/08    Rev. #: 3
(signature on file in building 197B room 1-101)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Stressors (if applicable, please list all)


	Reason for Revision (if applicable): Periodic Review
	Comments:  No Changes necessary


	
	
	
	Before Additional Controls
	
	After Additional

Controls
	

	Activity
	Hazard
	Control(s)
	Stressor


	# of People A
	Frequency B
	Severity C
	Likelihood D
	Risk* AxBxCxD
	Control(s) Added to Reduce Risk
	Stressors
	# of People A
	Frequency B
	Severity C
	Likelihood D
	Risk* AxBxCxD
	% Risk Reduction

	Loading of stock to be folded into machine
	Overexertion , strain, injuries from excessive lifting, holding, carrying
	Proper lifting technique, Back Safety Training, hydraulic lifting table. Take smaller “lifts” of paper as necessary. 
	N
	1
	4
	2
	2
	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Paper cuts/bruises  from paper handling/dropped load
	Safety shoes
	N
	1
	4
	1
	3
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Setup of folder 
	Cut, bruise from dropped gate
	Proper lifting techniques, safety shoes
	N
	1
	4
	2
	1
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Cut, bruise, pinch from inadvertent startup of equipment
	E-switch to prevent startup
	N
	1
	4
	3
	1
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Operation of folder
	Loose clothing caught in moving equipment
	Proper clothing, vendor training, area restrictions, physical barrier
	N
	1
	4
	3
	2
	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Hearing loss from excessive noise
	Hearing protection requirement and posting, Noise and hearing Conservation training, 
	N
	1
	4
	4
	2
	32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Struck by item propelled after falling into moving machinery
	“No tools” policy, vendor training
	N
	1
	4
	4
	2
	32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Unloading folded sheets from machine
	Overexertion, strain, dropped load, tripping 
	Hydraulic table, Safety shoes, area check prior to operation
	N
	1
	4
	2
	2
	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Clearing jammed sheets from folder
	Pinch hazard, dropped gate
	Safety E-switch, vendor training
	N
	1
	4
	2
	2
	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cleaning folder
	Pinch hazard from inadvertent start
	E-Stop switch, power lock, vendor training
	N
	1
	2
	3
	2
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Skin irritation from cleaning fluid
	Gloves
	N
	1
	2
	1
	3
	6
	Will conduct airborne vapor sampling to assure compliance
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0%


	*Risk:
	0 to 20
	21 to 40
	41-60
	61 to 80
	81 or greater

	
	Negligible
	Acceptable
	Moderate
	Substantial
	Intolerable
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